Yarm Fellowship Committee







Yarm Town Council



Fellowship Hall West Street Yarm-on-Tees Yorkshire TS15 9BT Tel. 01642 888786 Mobile.07986913653 E-Mail pjm2512@gmail.com

16 May 2011

Since Yarm Fellowship Committee began holding regular events, a mailing list has operated for people who wished to be kept informed about future events and activities within the hall.

We have now set up a Friends Group, in addition to the mailing list, for people who wish to support the hall and possibly become more involved with the activities.

We hope that this friends group will:

- 1. Generate additional funds that will support the work of Yarm Fellowship Committee.
- 2. Encourage friends and relations to support events.
- 3. Provide feedback and help to shape the future direction of the trust.
- 4. Receive a discounted hire rate.
- 5. Discount at events.

If you would like to join the Friends of the Fellowship Hall please complete the form at the bottom and send to the address above.

Regards

Peter J Monck

I should like to become a member of The Friends of the Fellowship Hall & enclose my annual subscription of £10, [per person] £20 [per household]. Cheques payable to: Yarm Fellowship Committee.

Name	Address
	Postcode
	Tel. No